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2013-14

WCSD GRANT REPORT

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons,
including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving
ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities,

etc.
GrantName
Pets in the Classroom Grant (BWMS)

2013 Ultimate Collision Education
Makeover Grant

NFL Player Matching Grant

WIA/TANF Grant for SAMHS JETS
Competition/Science Olympiad Teams

WIA/TANF Grant for SAMHS
Envirothon Team

Carl D. Perkins Local Secondary Plan

Pennslyvania Accountability Block Grant

Supplemental Equipment Grant

FunderName
Pets in the Classroom

Collision Repair
Education Foundation

NFL Foundation

Venango Training and
Development Center

Venango Training and
Development Center

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education
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Requested
$0.00
$50,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$81,540.00

$498,547.00

$21,768.00

Received

$0.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$81,540.00

$498,547.00

$21,768.00

Notes*
In process.

Declined. The program may still
receive in-kind donations
matching items in its proposal.

Awarded. Application submitted
by Mr. George Lilja, former
NFL player and the WAHS
Boosters.

Awarded. The SAMHS JETS
and Science Olympiad team
competitions will be funded.

Declined.

Awarded. Grant provides the
WCCC with substitutes,
professional development,
language arts/math assistance to
students, supplies, and
equipment for programs of
study.

Awarded. Will be used to
provide 6 FTE Kindergarten
teachers.

Awarded. The grant will
provide equipment to WCCC
Protective Services and Power
Equipment Technology
programs of study.



SchoolYear  GrantName FunderName Requested Received Notes*

2013-14 Rural and Low Income Schools Pennsylvania $87,351.00 $87,351.00 Awarded. Funds to be used for a
Department of Education WAEC reading specialist and
professional development
opportunities.

2013-14 Target K-12 Field Trips Grant Target $500.00 Submitted.
(Cummings)

2013-14 Target K-12 Field Trips Grant (McAvoy) Target $530.00 Submitted.

2013-14 Target K-12 Field Trips Grant (Hutley)  Target $555.00 Submitted.

2013-14 Competitive Career and Technical Pennsylvania $50,000.00 $49,589.00 Awarded. Equipment will be
Education Equipment Grant Department of Education purchased for the Welding and

Automotive programs at the
Career Center.

2013-14 Explore Bowhunting Pennsylvania Game $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Awarded.
Commission

2013-14 Pennsylvania Association of School Pennsylvania $1,328.00 $911.00 Awarded. Matt Menard,

Retirees (PASR) Grant for Schools Association of School Heather Bunk/Sharon Nowacki,

Retirees, Warren Tammy VanOrd, and Marcia
Chapter Harrinton received awards.

2013-14 Beef & Veal in the Classroom Pennsylvania Beef $500.00 $400.00 Awarded. Veal awards for
Council EMHS, SAMHS, WAHS, and

YHS Family and Consumer
Science classes. No cash
award - product sent directly to

schools.
2013-14 CVS Caremark Community Grant - CVS Pharmacy $3,830.00 Submitted.
SAMHS
2013-14 CVS Caremark Community Grant - CVS Pharmacy $5,000.00 Submitted.
SGES
2013-14 Safe School Initiative Targeted Grant Pennsylvania $19,968.00 Submitted.

Department of Education
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SchoolYear  GrantName FunderName Requested Received Notes*

2013-14 Support for National Archery in Schools Community Foundation $1,594.00 $1,594.00 Awarded. The funds will be

Grant - AVES of Warren County used to purchase the equipment
for the AVES archery not

covered by the NASP grant.

$833,011.00 $750,200.00
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