



*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons, including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities, etc.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2013-14	Pets in the Classroom Grant (BWMS)	Pets in the Classroom	\$0.00		In process.
2013-14	2013 Ultimate Collision Education Makeover Grant	Collision Repair Education Foundation	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	Declined. The program may still receive in-kind donations matching items in its proposal.
2013-14	NFL Player Matching Grant	NFL Foundation	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Awarded. Application submitted by Mr. George Lilja, former NFL player and the WAHS Boosters.
2013-14	WIA/TANF Grant for SAMHS JETS Competition/Science Olympiad Teams	Venango Training and Development Center	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	Awarded. The SAMHS JETS and Science Olympiad team competitions will be funded.
2013-14	WIA/TANF Grant for SAMHS Envirothon Team	Venango Training and Development Center	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	Declined.
2013-14	Carl D. Perkins Local Secondary Plan	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$81,540.00	\$81,540.00	Awarded. Grant provides the WCCC with substitutes, professional development, language arts/math assistance to students, supplies, and equipment for programs of study.
2013-14	Pennslyvania Accountability Block Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$498,547.00	\$498,547.00	Awarded. Will be used to provide 6 FTE Kindergarten teachers.
2013-14	Supplemental Equipment Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$21,768.00	\$21,768.00	Awarded. The grant will provide equipment to WCCC Protective Services and Power Equipment Technology programs of study.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2013-14	Rural and Low Income Schools	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$87,351.00	\$87,351.00	Awarded. Funds to be used for a WAEC reading specialist and professional development opportunities.
2013-14	Target K-12 Field Trips Grant (Cummings)	Target	\$500.00		Submitted.
2013-14	Target K-12 Field Trips Grant (McAvoy)	Target	\$530.00		Submitted.
2013-14	Target K-12 Field Trips Grant (Hutley)	Target	\$555.00		Submitted.
2013-14	Competitive Career and Technical Education Equipment Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$50,000.00	\$49,589.00	Awarded. Equipment will be purchased for the Welding and Automotive programs at the Career Center.
2013-14	Explore Bowhunting	Pennsylvania Game Commission	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	Awarded.
2013-14	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR) Grant for Schools	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees, Warren Chapter	\$1,328.00	\$911.00	Awarded. Matt Menard, Heather Bunk/Sharon Nowacki, Tammy VanOrd, and Marcia Harrinton received awards.
2013-14	Beef & Veal in the Classroom	Pennsylvania Beef Council	\$500.00	\$400.00	Awarded. Veal awards for EMHS, SAMHS, WAHS, and YHS Family and Consumer Science classes. No cash award - product sent directly to schools.
2013-14	CVS Caremark Community Grant - SAMHS	CVS Pharmacy	\$3,830.00		Submitted.
2013-14	CVS Caremark Community Grant - SGES	CVS Pharmacy	\$5,000.00		Submitted.
2013-14	Safe School Initiative Targeted Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$19,968.00		Submitted.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2013-14	Support for National Archery in Schools Grant - AVES	Community Foundation of Warren County	\$1,594.00	\$1,594.00	Awarded. The funds will be used to purchase the equipment for the AVES archery not covered by the NASP grant.
			\$833,011.00	\$750,200.00	_